
SCHOOL OF LAW:  POSTGRADUATE LECTURE TIMETABLE 2018–2019
Healthcare Ethics & Law Campus-based PGT Programme (MSc, MA, Diploma) - Semester Two

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

CSEP60972 Children, Medicine                     

& the Law                                                                 

CSEP60192                                  

Ethics & Genetics and 

Genomics                                                                    

CSEP60102 Mental Health Law 

and Policy                                         

CSEP60222 Global Health 

Law & Bioethics                                     

CSEP Senior Seminar 

Series                                            

CSEP60962 Medicine, Law 

and Society                                              

CSEP60312 Research Ethics 


