SCHOOL OF LAW: POSTGRADUATE LECTURE TIMETABLE 2018-2019 Healthcare Ethics & Law Campus-based PGT Programme (MSc, MA, Diploma) - Semester Two

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9.00-10.00		CSEP60312 Research Ethics			
10.00-11.00	CSEP60972 Children, Medicine & the Law				
11.00-12.00			CSEP60222 Global Health Law & Bioethics		
12.00-1.00					
1.00-2.00	CSEP60192 Ethics & Genetics and Genomics	CSEP60962 Medicine, Law and Society			
2.00-3.00			CSEP Senior Seminar Series		
3.00-4.00	CSEP60102 Mental Health Law and Policy				
4.00-5.00					